
Tirupati - Santragachi Weekly SF Special/02610 - COVR - SER 
TPTY/Tirupati to SRC/Santragachi Junction 
27h 5m - 1610 km - 18 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 20:05 0 1 0 35 163 SCR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 20:22 20:24 2m 2 1 10 73 115 SCR
3 GDR Gudur Junction 21:33 21:35 2m 0 1 93 61 19 SCR
4 BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:25 02:35 10m 0 2 387 75 19 SCR
5 EE Eluru 03:23 03:25 2m 0 2 446 73 13 SCR
6 RJY Rajahmundry 04:38 04:40 2m 0 2 536 59 14 SCR
7 DVD Duvvada 07:48 07:50 2m 0 2 719 29 41 ECoR
8 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 08:25 08:45 20m 2 736 61 6 ECoR
9 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 09:45 09:47 2m 0 2 798 66 58 ECoR
10 BAM Brahmapur 13:05 13:07 2m 0 2 1014 78 20 ECoR
11 KUR Khurda Road Junction 15:00 15:20 20m 0 2 1162 38 16 ECoR
12 BBS Bhubaneswar 15:50 15:55 5m 0 2 1181 37 33 ECoR
13 CTC Cuttack Junction 16:40 16:45 5m 0 2 1208 75 28 ECoR
14 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 17:43 17:45 2m 2 2 1280 51 32 ECoR
15 BHC Bhadrak 18:36 18:38 2m 3 2 1324 70 17 ECoR
16 SORO Soro 19:03 19:05 2m 2 2 1353 80 17 SER
17 BLS Baleshwar 19:30 19:32 2m 3 2 1387 89 17 SER
18 JER Jaleswar 20:04 20:06 2m 1,2 2 1434 72 15 SER
19 KGP Kharagpur Junction 21:03 21:08 5m 0 2 1503 53 39 SER
20 SRC Santragachi Junction 23:10 0 2 1610 - 5 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 24 2024 (20:49)

Apr 24 2024 (20:49)

1

1


